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Sneaux Cone Mile May 2024

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:19 PM (GMT-5) - Final results

Race winners » Male - Overall

Place

10

1"

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Bib

135

134

169

151

148

133

189

131

183

157

182

150

172

185

149

137

175

226

193

Name
Affiliation

Oliver Garber
lota, LA

John Ahrabi
Lafayette, LA

lan Weddle-Coats
Lafayette, LA

Aaron Cormier
Maurice, LA

Henry Swann
Lafayette, LA

Jacob Finehirsh
Michael Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Joshua Dietz
Lafayette, LA

Dillon Helfers
Lafayette, LA

Elijah Breaux
Youngsville, LA

Michael Garber
lota, LA

Hal Duval
Lafayette, LA

Ezra Garber
lota, LA

Charles Hunter
Lafayette, LA

Johnathon Gaspard

Lafayette, LA

Cullen Chachere
Lafayette, LA

Jared Myers
Lafayette, LA

Graham Fuselier
Lafayette, LA

Stanley Manuel
Lafayette, LA

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Organized by:
Race website:

Running

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=353042&did=4...

Lafayette, LA, United States

Interval start
60
iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.9

App

Thursday, May 23, 2024 8:39 PM (GMT-5)

Private

Cajun Road Runners

https://www.cajunroadrunners.com

Age

17

17

26

38

14

15

14

24

33

15

48

51

39

15

16

36

14

66

Gender Finish time
M 4:49.6
M 4:55.5
M 5:31.3
M 5:34.8
M 5:47.5
M 5:49.4
M 5:55.1
M 6:04.5
M 6:15.3
M 6:16.4
M 6:26.6
M 6:38.2
M 6:38.2
M 6:43.3
M 6:43.9
M 6:48.1
M 6:57.8
M 7:00.0
M 7:01.8

Difference v

+0:05.9
+0:41.7
+0:45.2
+0:57.9
+0:59.8
+1:05.5
+1:14.9
+1:25.7
+1:26.8
+1:37.0
+1:48.6
+1:48.6
+1:53.7
+1:54.3
+1:58.5
+2:08.2
+2:10.4

+2:12.2

5/23/2024, 8:44 PM


https://www.webscorer.com/race?pid=1&raceid=353042
https://www.webscorer.com/race?pid=1&raceid=353042
https://www.cajunroadrunners.com/
https://www.cajunroadrunners.com/
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Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Bib

224

223

186

154

158

21

204

136

230

171

206

197

196

141

165

221

231

180

142

216

214

209

208

217

138

176

215

194

Name
Affiliation

Jason Hadley
Youngsville, LA

Russ Earles
Youngsville, LA

Miles Aucoin
Lafayette, LA

Colin Casey
Lafayette, LA

Rodger Green
Lafayette, LA

Damian Rubio
Rayne, LA

Logan Lewis
Lafayette, LA

Colston Chachere
Lafayette, LA

Jay Pierret
Youngsville, LA

Walter Garber
lota, LA

Tom Lightfoot
Lafayette, LA

Joseph Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Sebastian Cudihy
Lafayette, LA

Robert Sonnier
Lafayette, LA

Luke Moody
Rayne, LA

Haiden Duhon
Youngsville, LA

S Russell
Lafayette, LA

Joshua Leblanc
Opelousas, LA

David Charles
Saint Martinville, LA

Noel Rubio
Rayne, LA

Pedro Arellano
Rayne, LA

Isaac Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

John Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

Danilo Arellano
Rayne, LA

Logan Pierret
Maurice, LA

Andrew Booth
Opelousas, LA

Julian Arellano
Rayne, LA

Paul Martin
Lafayette, LA

Age

40

13

14

16

35

12

17

59

54

76

39

13

56

44

25

12

36

37

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=353042&did=4...

Gender Finish time
M 7:03.1
M 7:05.3
M 7:18.9
M 7:29.6
M 7:42.8
M 7:51.0
M 8:03.8
M 8:09.4
M 8:11.1
M 8:16.1
M 8:18.6
M 8:32.7
M 8:33.8
M 9:05.8
M 9:07.8
M 9:19.8
M 9:31.3
M 9:39.4
M 9:48.6
M 9:56.1
M 9:56.6
M 10:01.2
M 10:11.5
M 10:18.8
M 10:19.1
M 10:19.8
M 10:45.5
M 11:07.0

Difference v

+2:13.5
+2:15.7
+2:29.3
+2:40.0
+2:53.2
+3:01.4
+3:14.2
+3:19.8
+3:21.5
+3:26.5
+3:29.0
+3:43.1
+3:44.2
+4:16.2
+4:18.2
+4:30.2
+4:41.7
+4:49.8
+4:59.0
+5:06.5
+5:07.0
+5:11.6
+5:21.9
+5:29.2
+5:29.5
+5:30.2
+5:55.9

+6:17.4

5/23/2024, 8:44 PM
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Place

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Bib

132

195

178

201

166

192

191

160

222

159

177

139

143

Name Age
Affiliation
Patrick J. Leonard, Sr. 78

Lafayette, LA

Louis Maraist 80
Lafayette, LA

William Booth 12
Opelousas, LA

Luke Cudihy 4
Lafayette, LA

Jack Moody 9
RayneRayne, LA

Anson Klein 4
Lafayette, LA

Loren Klein 42
Lafayette, LA

Brooks Lopez 8
Erath, LA
Andrew Earles 9

Youngsville, LA

Christopher Lopez 35
Erath, LA

Atticus Booth 9
Opelousas, LA

Lane Pierret 6
Maurice, LA

Adam Robison 7

Lafayette, LA

https://www.webscorer.com/racedetails?pid=1&raceid=353042&did=4...

Gender Finish time
M 11:08.8
M 11:41.6
M 11:49.0
M 12:19.0
M 12:59.2
M 13:02.4
M 13:13.8
M 14:21.6
M 14:40.4
M 16:09.8
M 16:10.2
M 17:331
M 18:44.2

Difference v

+6:19.2
+6:52.0
+6:59.4
+7:29.4
+8:09.6
+8:12.8
+8:24.2
+9:32.0
+9:50.8
+11:20.2
+11:20.6
+12:43.5

+13:54.6

5/23/2024, 8:44 PM



